2016-17 Soccer

COACHES PREFERENTIAL LIST
2016-2017

TO: Soccer Coaches

SUBJECT: Preferential List of Soccer Officials

Please return this form by April 21, 2017.

In the spaces below indicate your preference of officials to be used in the play-offs.
The officials listed may be from any geographic location.

Mail to: OSSAA

P. O. Box 14590

Oklahoma City, OK 73113-0590
FAX: (405) 840-9559

Please list in preferential order.

1. Coaches may scratch one official for the semi and finals:
2.
3. 1
4.
The OSSAA does not guarantee this official will not be
5. assigned to any of your play-off games.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
School: Class:
Coach: Circle: BOYS GIRLS

Principal:




